• Available in two colour options with advanced style, stability and
performance.
• Front opening aluminium snapframes for quick and easy poster
change. Opening tool supplied for easy access.
• High strength Aluminium Composite Material back panel has
smooth white surfaces for self adhesive vinyl graphics
or liquid chalkpen messaging if posters are not in use.
• Unique water-fillable HDPE base with built-in wheels.

(w x h x d mm)
Weight (kg)
Empty/Full Colour Order Code
A1 575 x 822 786 x 1150 x 510 12/48
Silver Frame/Grey Base SM3A1FRS + SM3SBG
Black Frame/Black Base SM3A1FRB + SM3SBB
30" x 40" 744 x 997  956 x 1342 x 609 18.3/81
Silver Frame/Grey Base SM334FRS + SM3LBG
Black Frame/Black Base SM334FRB + SM3LBB
A0 823 x 1173 956 x 1515 x 609 21/83
Silver Frame/Grey Base SM3A0FRS + SM3LBG
Black Frame/Black Base SM3A0FRB +SM3LBB
Type Size
(mm) Order Code
A1 582 x 200 THSM3A1
30” x 40” 751 x 215 THSM334